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WNIGDDDEDT
WNAGDDDEGT
WKLNDDDESN
WKDDDDDEDR
WHVGDDDEDT
WHVGDDDEDT
WHVGDDDEDT
WHAGDDDEDT
WHAGDDDEDT
WGGNDDDEDR
WGGNDDDEDR
WGGNDDDEDR
WDSGDDDESK
WDSGDDDEDQ
WEAGDDDENT
LEK-DDDEWR
LSEDDDDEQV
FGDADDDEDR
WIVGDDDEGT
WCDRDDDEAF
11112222&¢&

158313685
86741751
78061125
313107858
322823945
15894692
330954336
330880413
86742356
290996652
171914251
262364396
157412082
340731300
1088255
135593
255323266
319641095
223039246
319641097
320335707
15807215
298711809
157873474
123438910
262204556
298705203

6/19/2012

bacteria>actinobacteria
bacteria>actinobacteria
bacteria>proteobacteria>betaproteobac
bacteria>proteobacteria>gammaproteoba
eukaryota>euglenozoa>kinetoplastida
bacteria>firmicutes
bacteria>proteobacteria>gammaproteoba
bacteria>proteobacteria>gammaproteoba
bacteria>actinobacteria
eukaryota>heterolobosea
bacteria>chlamydiae/verrucomicrobia
bacteria>proteobacteria>gammaproteoba
bacteria>proteobacteria>gammaproteoba
bacteria>proteobacteria>gammaproteoba

bacteria>proteobacteria>betaproteobac
bacteria>proteobacteria>epsilonproteo
bacteria>bacteroidetes/chlorobi
bacteria>proteobacteria>epsilonproteo
bacteria>bacteroidetes/chlorobi
bacteria>deinococci
bacteria>deinococci
eukaryota>stramenopiles
eukaryota>euglenozoa>kinetoplastida
eukaryota>parabasalia
bacteria>actinobacteria
eukaryota>stramenopiles



